TRANE XR16

3-PHASE LOW PROFILE SIDE DISCHARGE

JANUARY 29, 2020

> IMPORTANT DATES:

» FIRST ORDER DATE:
January 20, 2020

» FIRST SHIP DATE:
February 20, 2020

The First order date for “Epoxy Coated Coil” models
is February 20th.

Change the 11th thru 13th digit of the model number
to “COT” to special order an epoxy coated coil.

>> MODEL NUMBERS:

See tables

» WARRANTY:
» COMMERCIAL USE:

5 Year Compressor, 1 Year Coil/Parts

» RESIDENTIAL USE:

10 Year Compressor, Coil/Parts

» RATINGS:
AHRI Ratings Available at ahridirectory.org

FEATURES

P Up to 17 SEER and 10 HSPF

P Single stage Climatuff™ scroll compressor
P Copper tube and aluminum fin coil
4

Most efficient 3-Phase side discharge units
on the market

P 73-76 dBA sound levels
P 230/460 Volt models available in 3,4,5 ton capacities

PRODUCT MANAGER

Tim Storm

¥ tim.storm@irco.com

19-0930

PRODUCT BULLETIN
eTPB2002

It’s Hard To Stop A Trane®

Trane is pleased to announce the launch of the 3-Phase XR16 low profile
side discharge air conditioners and heat pumps for split ducted systems.

This low profile, side discharge unit is designed to meet the needs of
difficult-to-install applications or tight space requirements that make
standard, vertical discharge units a less than optimal solution.

MODEL
FAMILY

4TTS6036A3000A
4TTS6048A3000A
4TTS6060A3000A

4TTS6036A4000A
4TTS6048A4000A
4TTS6060A4000A
4TWS6036A3000A
4TWS6048A3000A
4TWS6060A3000A
4TWS6036A4000A
4TWS6048A4000A

4TWS6060A4000A

TYPE

AC
AC
AC

AC

AC

AC

HP

HP

HP
HP

HP

HP

POWER
SUPPLY

208/230/3/60
208/230/3/60
208/230/3/60

460/3/60
460/3/60
460/3/60
208/230/3/60
208/230/3/60
208/230/3/60
460/3/60
460/3/60

460/3/60

56000

36000

48000

56000
36000

48000

56000

DIMENSIONS
HxWxD

36"x47"x18"
36"x47"x18"
42"x47"x18"

36"x47"x18"
36"x47"x18"
42"x47"x18"
36"x47"x18"
42"x47"x18"
42"x47"x18"
36"x47"x18"
42"x47"x18"

42"x47"x18"

SOUND
RATING

73
76
76

73

76

76

73

76

76

73

76

76




