TRANE XR16 3-PHASE LOW PROFILE SIDE DISCHARGE

PRODUCT BULLETIN eTPB2002



JANUARY 29, 2020

>> IMPORTANT DATES:

- FIRST ORDER DATE: January 20, 2020
- FIRST SHIP DATE: February 20, 2020

The First order date for "Epoxy Coated Coil" models is February 20th. Change the 11th thru 13th digit of the model number to "COT" to special order an epoxy coated coil.

>> MODEL NUMBERS:

See tables

>> WARRANTY:

- COMMERCIAL USE: 5 Year Compressor, 1 Year Coil/Parts
- RESIDENTIAL USE: 10 Year Compressor, Coil/Parts

>> RATINGS:

AHRI Ratings Available at ahridirectory.org

FEATURES

- Up to 17 SEER and 10 HSPF
- Single stage Climatuff™ scroll compressor
- Copper tube and aluminum fin coil
- Most efficient 3-Phase side discharge units on the market
- > 73-76 dBA sound levels
- 230/460 Volt models available in 3,4,5 ton capacities

PRODUCT MANAGER

Tim Storm

▼ tim.storm@irco.com



Trane is pleased to announce the launch of the 3-Phase XR16 low profile side discharge air conditioners and heat pumps for split ducted systems.

This low profile, side discharge unit is designed to meet the needs of difficult-to-install applications or tight space requirements that make standard, vertical discharge units a less than optimal solution.

MODEL FAMILY	TYPE	POWER SUPPLY	NOM CAP COOLING	DIMENSIONS HxWxD	SOUND RATING
4TTS6036A3000A	AC	208/230/3/60	35000	36"x47"x18"	73
4TTS6048A3000A	AC	208/230/3/60	46500	36"x47"x18"	76
4TTS6060A3000A	AC	208/230/3/60	56000	42"x47"x18"	76
4TTS6036A4000A	AC	460/3/60	35000	36"x47"x18"	73
4TTS6048A4000A	AC	460/3/60	46500	36"x47"x18"	76
4TTS6060A4000A	AC	460/3/60	56000	42"x47"x18"	76
4TWS6036A3000A	HP	208/230/3/60	36000	36"x47"x18"	73
4TWS6048A3000A	HP	208/230/3/60	48000	42"x47"x18"	76
4TWS6060A3000A	HP	208/230/3/60	56000	42"x47"x18"	76
4TWS6036A4000A	HP	460/3/60	36000	36"x47"x18"	73
4TWS6048A4000A	HP	460/3/60	48000	42"x47"x18"	76
4TWS6060A4000A	HP	460/3/60	56000	42"x47"x18"	76